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Electrical data
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0.02 uF
10-30VDC
DC-13
25ms
10 pA
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24V
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1.5V
75V DC

Environmental conditions

EN 60068-2-27, %
EN 60068-2-6, IREN

ESD
EisEE
HER
RIFRE
BrESR

Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)

#I1F3%, 309, 11ms
55 Hz, #&M& 1 mm, 30
R

2A (4kV) /3A (8kV)
3

4RI 1, S4B
-25...80 °C

1P67

320a

eCl@ss 9.1: 27-27-01-04
ETIM 6.0: EC002544
BMFOOK8_0.101_2024-05-31

ﬁ]\

$EH 3

1/3



e 2ol

BMF 203K-H-PI-C-A8-PU-02

#JEB{CHS: BMFOOKS

10-Link
[0-Link §%7%E#& IDs

Interface
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Mechanical data
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